1 / 3
Description
FIVC Wafer Butterfly Valve with its vulcanized seat is desig-
ned to be installed in pipelines for isolating or regulating pur-
poses. With its high quality rotational disc, the valve features
quick shut-off function.
Due to the integrated pin in the disc, the butterfly valve fea-
tures much higher strength and can work in higher pressure

Size
PN 20
PN 25
ANSI 150
Drilling
Dimensions are in millimeters • OTV: Operation Torque Value • BTV: Breaking Torque Value
Product code Size H H1 H3 L ØD2 N-M ao -bo E C F V Kg OTV
(N.m)
BTV
(N.m)
Gearbox
OT
N-M Ratio No of
turns
WAFN50065MDVEPV1620 65 140 94 - 46 145 4-Ø19 45.0 65 154 135 8.0 17.2 86 200 24:1 6.0
WAFN0080MDVEPV1620 80 145 105 - 46 160 4-Ø19 22.5 65 154 135 8.5 23.1 86 200 24:1 6.0
WAFN50100MDVEPV1620 100 160 126 - 52 180 4-Ø19 22.5 65 154 135 9.5 39.8 169 200 24:1 6.0
WAFN50125MDVEPV1620 125 170 140 - 56 210 4-Ø19 22.5 65 154 135 12.5 61.9 291 200 24:1 6.0
WAFN50150MDVEPV1620 150 190 151 - 56 240 4-Ø23 22.5 65 154 135 14.0 102 291 200 24:1 6.0
WAFN50200MDVEPV1620 200 220 183 - 60 295 4-Ø23 15.0 77 225 285 22.0 192 465 500 30:1 7.5
WAFN50250MDVEPV1620 250 260 217 - 68 355 4-Ø28 15.0 77 225 285 33.0 323 993 500 30:1 7.5
WAFN50300MDVEPV1620 300 290 252 - 78 410 4-Ø28 15.0 80 215 285 47.0 490 1360 1200 50:1 12.5
WAFN50350MDVEPV1620 350 320 285 - 78 470 4-Ø28 11.25 80 215 285 57.0 625 1360 1200 50:1 12.5
WAFN50400MDVEPV1620 400 356 315 271 102 525 4-Ø31 11.25 120 56 124 385 90.0 846 2356 1800 80:1 20.0
WAFN50450MDVEPV1620 450 387 384 271 114 585 4-Ø31 9.0 120 56 124 385 118.0 1131 3394 1800 80:1 20.0
WAFN50500MDVEPV1620 500 424 390 271 127 650 4-Ø34 9.0 121 256 285 160.0 1431 4120 2500 560:1 140
WAFN50600MDVEPV1620 600 524 455 330 154 770 4-Ø37 9.0 130 285 385 250.0 2301 6781 4000 640:1 160
WAF series
FIVC Butterfly Valve
WAFN5_MDVEPV_1620 01.2024
All data sheets are subject to changes without prior notice    ·    www.flowconivc.com    ·